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Place BIB # Name

1 445
2 437
3 436
4 401
5 419
6 ?7?
7 447
8 425
9 435
10 434
11 423
12 426
13 446
14 422
15 409
16 444
17 ?7?
18 414
19 408
20 407
21 438
22 27
23 416
24 440
25 402
26 403
27 ?7?
28 27
29 439

RIKI SAMPSON
GAGE URIAS M

FELICITY URIAS

B.

) e

RO

DR OH v R GQOgGgQ v MOy wonoHE Q9O
. . . ) e . . . . . . . . . . . .

J
BORD

2?2
A.

ANDERSON
HUGHES

M
M
HEISE M
MUNOZ F
URIAS M
SANDERS F
MEDRANO F
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YEOMAN M
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WALDROP F
BLANN F
BRAGG F
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FOR TOTS 2011 1 MILE
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:16
:29
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Unknown finishers - bibs not visible
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